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S.No Name of the Industry / Company 
No of students 

participated 

Duration 

(from-to) 

1 

 

 
 

10 
16-12-2019 

To 

31-12-2019 

2 

 

 
 

25 

14-12-2019 

To 
30-12-2019 

3 

 

 
 

15 

10-12-2019 

To 

24-12-2019 

4 

 
 

3 

7-12-2019 

To 

22-12-2019 


