

NARAYANA ENGINEERING COLLEGE:: NELLORE



Approved by AICTE and Permanently Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu.

DEPARTMENT OF EEE

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-20 SEMESTER: I

S.No	Name of the Industry / Company	No of students participated	Duration (from-to)
1	APGENCO	10	16-12-2019 To 31-12-2019
2	TECHNOLOGY FOR A BETTER LIFE INDO NATIONAL LIMITED	25	14-12-2019 To 30-12-2019
3	NELCAST LIMITED	15	10-12-2019 To 24-12-2019
4	APTRANSCO	3	7-12-2019 To 22-12-2019